Gulf Oil Lubricants India Limited

July 23, 2019
BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Dalal Street Bandra Kurla Complex,
Mumbai- 400001 Bandra (E)
Tele.: 91-22-22721233/4, 91-22-66545695  Mumbai — 400 051
Fax : 91-22-22721919 Tel e: 91-22-26598235/36
Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com Fax : 91-22-26598237/38
Scrip Code:538567 Email.: cmlist@nse.co.in
Scrip ID: GULFOILLUB Scrip symbol: GULFOILLUB
Dear Sir

Ref.: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015

Sub.: Intimation received from investors for loss of Share Certificate

In compliance with Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith details of intimation received from investor for
loss of Share Certificate.

The necessary duplicate Share Certificates shall be issued to them post submission of all the
required documents to R&T Agent / Company.

We request you to kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the same.
Thanking you

Yours faithfully
For Gulf Oil Lubricants India Limited

o~

] _~

Vinayak Joshi
Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer

Encl.: as above

Gulf Oil Lubricants India Limited www.gulfoilindia.com
(Formerly known as Hinduja Infrastructure Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office: Tel: 491226648 7777

IN Center, 49/50, Fax: +91 22 2824 8232

12th Road, M.I.D.C., Email: info@gulfoil.co.in

Andheri (E)

Mumbai - 400 093, India
CIN: L23203MH2008PLC267060

é;;:% HINDUJA GROUP




KARVY |l ENEE

Date:22/07/2019
REF:GOLL/DUP

Mr.VINAYAK JOSHI
COMPANY SECRETARY

M/S GULF OIL LUBRICANTS INDIA LIMITED
IN CENTRE,49/50,MIDC,12™ ROAD
ANDHERI (EAST)

MUMBAI — 400093

T:022 66487777

MOB:7710955551

Dear Sir,

Unit:GULF OIL LUBRICANTS INDIA LIMITED
FOLIO:List Attached
Sub:Duplicate share certificate request

We have received a request from the following attached list of Shareholders for issuance of Duplicate
Share Certificate

This is for your kind information

Yours Faithfully
For. Karvy Fintech Pvt Ltd
/

<
?Dharmesh
Corporate Registry(RIS)

Karvy Fintech Private Limited (KFPL)
(Formerly known as KCPL Advisory Services Private Limited)
Registered & Corporate Office
“Karvy Selenium Tower-B", Plot No. 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad - 500032, Telangana.
Ph : +91 40 6716 2222, 3321 1000 | www.karvyfintech.com | CIN : U67200TG2017PTC117649



Sr.No

Name of the share holder along with Joint holder

Folio No.

Certificate
No.

No of
Shares

Distinctive Number

From

To

Address of the Share Holder

MANJULA N GAJRIA / NAVIN H GAJRIA

GOL0015232

15232

356034

356053

NAVIN H GAJRIA

272 ENTERPRISE APARTMENT,
FORJETT HILL ROAD

MUMBAI - 400026

GEETA RANI GUPTA

GOL0002962

2962

99765

99774

GEETA RANI GUPTA,C-H2/902,
CLASSIC RESIDENCY,
RAJNAGAR EXTENSION,
NH-58, GHAZIABAD

ALKA PRADEEP MEHTA / KHYATI PRADEEP MEHTA / PRADEEP
JAYANTILAL MEHTA

GOL0013146

13146

125

230469

230593

ALKA PRADEEP MEHTA
6/311 DADA TATTU STREET
NAVSARI,

GUJARAT - 396445

KHYATI PRADEEP MEHTA / PRADEEP JAYANTILAL MEHTA /
ALKA PRADEEP MEHTA

GOL0013145

13145

125

230344

230468

KHYATI PRADEEP MEHTA
6/311 DADA TATTU STREET
NAVSARI,

GUIJARAT - 396445

SURESH SAJJAN JADHAV / JYOTI SAIJAN JADHAV

GOL0014042

14042

100

290509

290608

62,DARUL MULUK
PANDITA RAMABAI ROAD
GAMDEVI,

MUMBAI - 400007

JOSEPHINE BEATRICE THERESE LEWIS /
BENITA BERTLE SUNITA D'SOUZA

GOL0026076

26076

660

963947

964606

JOSEPHINE LEWIS

NO.73 WELLINGTON STREET
RICHMOND TOWN
BANGALORE — 560025
PHONE:9845037387

SUNITA GUPTA

GOL0001240

1240

10

65077

65086

SUNITA GARG
A-33,GROUND FLOOR
KEWAL KUNJ APARTMENT
SECTOR 13,ROHINI
DELHI-110085




