July 23, 2019

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001

Tele.: 91-22-22721233/4, 91-22-66545695

Fax: 91-22-22721919

Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Scrip Code:538567 Scrip ID: GULFOILLUB National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Tel: +91 22 6648 7777

Fax: +91 22 2824 8232

Email: info@gulfoil.co.in

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051

Tel e: 91-22-26598235/36 Fax: 91-22-26598237/38

Email.: cmlist@nse.co.in
Scrip symbol: GULFOILLUB

Dear Sir

Ref.: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015

Sub.: Intimation received from investors for loss of Share Certificate

In compliance with Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith details of intimation received from investor for loss of Share Certificate.

The necessary duplicate Share Certificates shall be issued to them post submission of all the required documents to R&T Agent / Company.

We request you to kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the same.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For Gulf Oil Lubricants India Limited

Vinayak Joshi

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: as above

Gulf Oil Lubricants India Limited (Formerly known as Hinduja Infrastructure Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office:

IN Center, 49/50, 12th Road, M.I.D.C., Andheri (E)

Mumbai - 400 093, India

CIN: L23203MH2008PLC267060

www.gulfoilindia.com



Date:22/07/2019

REF:GOLL/DUP

Mr.VINAYAK JOSHI **COMPANY SECRETARY** M/S GULF OIL LUBRICANTS INDIA LIMITED IN CENTRE,49/50,MIDC,12[™] ROAD ANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI - 400093 T:022 66487777 MOB:7710955551

Dear Sir,

Unit:GULF OIL LUBRICANTS INDIA LIMITED FOLIO:List Attached Sub:Duplicate share certificate request

We have received a request from the following attached list of Shareholders for issuance of Duplicate **Share Certificate**

This is for your kind information

Yours Faithfully

For Karvy Fintech Pvt Ltd

S.Dharmesh

Corporate Registry(RIS)

1240 10 65077 65086		SUNITA GUPTA	
			7
26076 660 963947 964606	G0L0026076 26076	JOSEPHINE BEATRICE THERESE LEWIS / BENITA BERTLE SUNITA D'SOUZA	5 6
GOL0014042 14042 100 290509 290608 PANDITA RAMABAI ROAD GAMDEVI, MUMBAI - 400007		SURESH SAJJAN JADHAV / JYOTI SAJJAN JADHAV	5
GOL0013145 13145 125 230344 230468 KHYATI PRADEEP MEHTA 6/311 DADA TATTU STREET NAVSARI, GUJARAT - 396445		KHYATI PRADEEP MEHTA / PRADEEP JAYANTILAL MEHTA / ALKA PRADEEP MEHTA	4
GOL0013146 13146 125 230469 230593 ALKA PRADEEP MEHTA 6/311 DADA TATTU STREET NAVSARI, GUJARAT - 396445	GOL0013146	ALKA PRADEEP MEHTA / KHYATI PRADEEP MEHTA / PRADEEP JAYANTILAL MEHTA	ω
GOL0002962 2962 10 99765 99774 CLASSIC RESIDENCY, RAJNAGAR EXTENSION, NH-58 GHATJARAD	. *	GEETA RANI GUPTA	2
20 356034 356	152	MANJULA N GAJRIA / NAVIN H GAJRIA	<u>г</u>
Folio No. Certificate No of Distinctive Number Address of the Share Holder		Name of the share holder along with Joint holder	Sr.No